AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE NIEDZIELA - GR. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 939 KLOC P. - . 1:36853;2 6 1:42.138 10:33:59.472 5 1:46.688 10:34:19.383
1 1.41.038 10:26:52.600 7 1:41.890 10:35:41.362 6 1:45.045 10:36:04.428
By 1:39.555 10:28:32.155 8 1:41.821 10:37:23.183 7 1:44.090 10:37:48.518
3 1:38.774 10:30:10.929
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:38.274 10:31:49.203  PO. 6 - # 916 MARCINKOWSKI K. - . +03579 Po.10-#930 BYCZKOWSKISS. -. +06.478
s 5.06.864 10:33:56.067 1 1:46.359 10:25:08.778 1 1:46.867 10:29:08.603
2 1:45.636 10:26:54.414 2 1:45.743 10:30:54.346
Po. 2 - # 905 MIERZWINSKI £. - . . gi{f.-ggsst 3 1:43.942 10:28:38.356 3 1:44.840 10:32:39.186
1 1:41.121 10:24:47.807 4 1:41.853 10:30:20.209 4 1:45.360 10:34:24.546
2 1:40.940 10:26:28.747 5 1:42.684 10:32:02.893 5 1:44.702 10:36:09.248
3 1:39.934 10:28:08.681 6 1:53.563 10:33:56.456 6 1:45.025 10:37:54.273
4 1:39.362 10:29:48.043
5 150,645 1031:38.688  PO- 7 - #936 CICHOWLAZ M. - +o435s Po.11-#907 TARKOWSKIP. - cobans
1 1:46.117 10:27:01.271 1 1:46.007 10:26:22.761
Po. 3 - # 923 DOMALEWSKI M. - . N glfgszt 2 1:47.425 10:28:48.696 2 1:45.751 10:28:08.512
1 1:41.656 10:25:14.077 3 1:46.936 10:30:35.632 3 1:52.991 10:30:01.503
2 1.45.081 10:26:59.158 4 1:45.728 10:32:21.360 4 2:13.776 10:32:15.279
3 1.40.352 10:28:39.510 5 1:45.053 10:34:06.413 5 1:47.171 10:34:02.450
4 1.40.945 10:30:20.455 6 1:42.610 10:35:49.023 6 1:44.744 10:35:47.194
5 1:40.686 10:32:01.141 7 1:43.448 10:37:32.471 7 1:45.003 10:37:32.197
6 1:39.506 10:33:40.647
; 151374 1035:32.021  PO- 8- #924 PAWLICKIT. - . 08315 PO.12-#926 PODNIESINSKID. - . ‘ot s
1 1:46.835 10:25:29.419 1 1:47.003 10:25:11.244
Po. 4 - # 913 SZCZESNY J. - . N g'{f;gzt 2 1:44.339 10:27:13.758 2 1:48.825 10:27:00.069
1 1:41.420 10:24:47.615 3 1:43.838 10:28:57.596 3 1:48.420 10:28:48.489
2 1.40112 10:26:27.727 4 1:45.961 10:30:43.557 4 1:46.652 10:30:35.141
3 1:40.023 10:28:07.750 5 1:44.794 10:32:28.351 5 1:45.911 10:32:21.052
4 1:39.578 10:29:47.328 6 1:43.493 10:34:11.844 6 1:46.323 10:34:07.375
5 1:49.830 10:31:37.158 7 1:43.753 10:35:55.597 7 1:45.254 10:35:52.629
8 1:44.510 10:37:40.107 8 1:44.922 10:37:37.551
Po. 5 - # 938 WALOCH A. - . cosaon
1 147.184 102526316  Po.9 - # 903 DZWONEKK. - . L0581t
2 1:43.269 10:27:09.585 1 1:46.580 10:27:17.535
3 1:42.822 10:28:52.407 2 1:45.002 10:29:02.537
4 1:43.552 10:30:35.959 3 1:44.761 10:30:47.298
5 1:41.375 10:32:17.334 4 1:45.397 10:32:32.695

Fastest lap: 1:38.274

URIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Sunday 04 August 2019 1/2



ALUTOM

T

OBILKLUE

MIELH OO S K

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

JAZDY SPORTOWE NIEDZIELA - GR. A2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi g 929 . 97
Po. 13 - # 932 JOSKOWSKI W. - . Lo .Ggg 3 1:48.584 10:28:48.962 2 1:48.940 10:27:07.584
1 1:46.014 10:25:42.980 4 1:49.361 10:30:38.323 3 1:48.804 10:28:56.388
5 1:46.489 10:27:29.469 5 1:45.304 10:32:23.627 a4 1:47.169 10:30:43.557
3 1:45.589 10:29:15.058 6 1:54.700 10:34:18.327 5 1:48.018 10:32:31.575
4 1:47.759 10:31:02.817 6 1:47.567 10:34:19.142
Diff. First
5 1:45.208 10:32:48.025  PO.18-#917 ZACIERAK. -. +07.464 7 1:57.612 10:36:16.754
6 1:44.964 10:34:32.989 1 A T
. . Diff. First
7 1:52.335 10:36:25.324 2 1:49.253 10:26:59.113  Po. 23 - # 902 NOWAKOWSKI W. - . +08.929
3 1:45.738 10:28:44.851 1 1:49.438 10:25:54.972
Diff. First . 20" . 97,
Po. 14 - # 922 MIASKOS. - . o 4 1:56.240 10:30:41.091 2 1:48.703 10:27:43.675
1 1:46.143 10:25:40.256 3 1:48.072 10:29:31.747
Diff. First
2 1:46.011 10:27:26.267  Po.19-#920 ROSLY M. -. +07.749 4 1:47.460 10:31:19.207
3 1:45.011 10:29:11.278 1 1:47.689 10:26:28.987 5 1:47.203 10:33:06.410
4 1:53.239 10:31:04.517 2 1:46.420 10:28:15.407 6 2:14.871 10:35:21.281
5 335,071 10:34:39.588 3 1:46.186 10:30:01.593
. a1 Diff. First
6 1:46.479 10:36:26.067 4 1:46.748 10:31:48.341  Po. 24 - # 904 GAWRYSIAK A. - +08.951
; 1.47 258 10-3813.325 5 1:46.023 10:33:34.364 1 1:47.225 10:27:19.776
6 1:56.309 10:35:30.673 2 1:48.595 10:29:08.371
Diff. First g .20-
Po. 15 - # 910 CZAJA J. - . o 3 1:48.087 10:30:56.458
- Diff. First
1 1:48.410 10:25:09.516  Po- 20-#906 KOZICZ M. -. +08.455 4 2:03.113 10:32:59.571
2 1:50.438 10:26:59.954 1 L2 LU 2420808
3 10 - Diff. First
3 1:46.027 10:28:45.981 2 1:48.264 10:29:14.667  Po. 25 - # 931 BAGINSKI P. - . +09.194
4 1.46.201 10:30:32.182 3 1:48.984 10:31:03.651 1 1:47.468 10:26:50.926
5 1.45.085 10:32:17 267 4 1:48.517 10:32:52.168 2 1:47.823 10:28:38.749
. 200445 1038117 712 5 1:48.795 10:34:40.963 3 1:47.856 10:30:26.605
6 1:46.911 10:36:27.874 4 1:47.510 10:32:14.115
Diff. Fi q 2Q. a 24
Po. 16 - # 929 SYCHTA J. - . Lo ,93 7 1:46.729 10:38:14.603 5 1:52.986 10:34:07.101
1 1:45.188 10:25:41.006
Diff. First Diff. First
3 P 10:27:26.682  Po- 21- #912 WESOLOWSKI M. - +08.46g PO-26-#915 ULKOWSKIG. -. +10.981
3 145607 102912289 1 1:48.242 10:31:19.788 1 1:52.019 10:25:08.015
. 150,685 10:31:02.974 2 1:47.731 10:33:07.519 2 1:51.218 10:26:59.233
5 1.58.060 10-33:01.034 3 1:46.742 10:34:54.261 3 1:49.255 10:28:48.488
4 1:47.001 10:36:41.262 4 1:49.690 10:30:38.178
Diff. First . .29-
Po. 17 - # 909 GRABOWSKI P. - +07.030 > 2:02.06 10:32:40.234
- Diff. First
1 1:49.357 10:25:12.322  Po.22- #935 KOTWICKIW. -. +08.895
2 1:48.056 10:27:00.378 1 1:50.630 10:25:18.644
Fastest lap: 1:38.274
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